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Tag der Braunschweiger Skijugend 2018

Offizielle Ergebnisliste

— Vereinswertung -

Eintracht Braunschweig
SC Buntenbock

SK Oker

WSV Clausthal-Zellerfeld
SC St. Andreasberg

SC Altenau

WSV Braunlage

LAT 07

. TUS Clausthal-Zellerfeld

837 Pkt.
700 Pkt.
345 Pkt.
125 Pkt.
106 Pkt.
86 Pkt.
47 Pkt.
47 Pkt.
1 Pkt.



